EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

St

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

1993

3427

4988

1282

1072

454

160

527

immers$3 WITH $5lithograph$2

(liquid water) NEAR3 $5lithograph$2

S251

$2 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous water) with (bas$2))

S2 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous) with (bas$2))

S1 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous) with (bas$2))

S6 AND @pd<="20040415"

S1 AND "355".clas.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/07/20 14:00

2006/07/19 13:15

2006/07/19 13:15

2006/07/19 13:16

2006/07/19 13:16

2006/07/19 13:21

2006/07/19 13:20

2006/07/19 13:20
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S9

S10

S11

512

513

S14

515

516

S17

315

689

87

15

46

315

132

S2 AND "355".clas.

S9 S8

S10 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous) with (bas$2))

$10 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous) with (pH pOH hydroxy!
hydroxide))

S10 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous) with (NaOH CaOH KCOH))

(("5121256") or ("5610683")).PN.

S1 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous) with (NaOH CaOH KOH))

S1 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous) with (pH pOH hydroxyl
hydroxide))

S1 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous) with (pH))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPQ; IPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

ON

2006/07/19 13:21

2006/07/19 13:21

2006/07/19 15:42

2006/07/19 15:32

2006/07/19 15:32

2006/07/19 15:30

2006/07/19 15:35

2006/07/19 15:35

2006/07/19 16:11

7/21/2006 3:10:42 PM
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S18

S19

S20

S21

S22

S23

S24

525

S26

332

219

96

117

S10 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous) with (alkaline))

S1 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous) with (alkali$2))

$10 AND ((liquid solution solvent
aqueous) with (alkali))

(("20050036183") or
("20030173233") or ("6432899") or
("20050007570") or
("20060082748") or
("20050078286")).PN.

S19 AND @ad<="20040415"

S17 AND @ad<="20040415"

(("20040144399") or
("20050029492") or
("20050029490") or ("7029832")).
PN.

"US 20050173682"

"355".clas. AND (lens WITH ("silicon
oxide" "calcium fluoride"))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
1IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR;
EPO; IPO;
DERWENT;
18BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

CR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

2006/07/19 15:45

2006/07/19 16:08

2006/07/19 15:45

2006/07/19 15:50

2006/07/19 16:09

2006/07/19 16:11

2006/07/20 14:00

2006/07/20 14:02

2006/07/21 11:17

7/21/2006 3:10:42 PM
C:\Documents and Settings\Mohira\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\Cases - First Action\10824750.wsp

Page 3



EAST Search History

S27

S28

S29

S30

S31

$32

S33

S34

93

46

109

58

54

2670

1189

S26 AND @ad<="20040415"

"355".clas. AND (lens WITH ("silicon
oxide™))

"359".clas. AND (lens WITH ("silicon
oxide"))

"355".clas. AND (lens WITH
("calcium fluoride"))

S30 AND @pd<="20040415"

S31 AND $5lithograph$2

"355".clas. AND ("numerical

aperture” NA)

S33 AND @pd<="20030415"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/07/20 17:59

2006/07/21 11:13

2006/07/21 11:13

2006/07/21 11:17

2006/07/21 11:18

2006/07/21 11:28

2006/07/21 11:28

2006/07/21 11:28
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S35 657

S36 13

S34 AND $5lithograph$2

S35 AND (("numerical aperture” NA)
WITH "0.85")

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB .

OR

OR

ON

ON

2006/07/21 11:37

2006/07/21 11:37

NAAD MJ/,)MZJ
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