Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S1	1993	immers\$3 WITH \$5lithograph\$2	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/20 14:00
S2	3427	(liquid water) NEAR3 \$5lithograph\$2	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 13:15
S3	4988	S2 S1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 13:15
S4	1282	S2 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous water) with (bas\$2))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 13:16
S5	1072	S2 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous) with (bas\$2))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 13:16
S6	454	S1 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous) with (bas\$2))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 13:21
S7	160	S6 AND @pd<="20040415"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 13:20
S8	527	S1 AND "355".clas.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/07/19 13:20

S9	315	S2 AND "355".clas.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 13:21
S10	689	S9 S8	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 13:21
S11	87	S10 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous) with (bas\$2))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 15:42
S12	15	S10 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous) with (pH pOH hydroxyl hydroxide))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 15:32
S13	2	S10 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous) with (NaOH CaOH KOH))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 15:32
S14	2	(("5121256") or ("5610683")).PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/07/19 15:30
S15	46	S1 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous) with (NaOH CaOH KOH))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 15:35
S16	315	S1 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous) with (pH pOH hydroxyl hydroxide))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 15:35
S17	132	S1 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous) with (pH))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 16:11

S18	5	S10 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous) with (alkaline))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 15:45
S19	332	S1 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous) with (alkali\$2))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 16:08
S20	1	S10 AND ((liquid solution solvent aqueous) with (alkali))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 15:45
S21	6	(("20050036183") or ("20030173233") or ("6432899") or ("20050007570") or ("20060082748") or ("20050078286")).PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/07/19 15:50
S22	219	S19 AND @ad<="20040415"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 16:09
S23	96	S17 AND @ad<="20040415"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/19 16:11
S24	4	(("20040144399") or ("20050029492") or ("20050029490") or ("7029832")). PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/07/20 14:00
S25	2	"US 20050173682"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/07/20 14:02
S26	117	"355".clas. AND (lens WITH ("silicon oxide" "calcium fluoride"))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/21 11:17

S27	93	S26 AND @ad<="20040415"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/20 17:59
S28	9	"355".clas. AND (lens WITH ("silicon oxide"))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/21 11:13
S29	46	"359".clas. AND (lens WITH ("silicon oxide"))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/21 11:13
S30	109	"355".clas. AND (lens WITH ("calcium fluoride"))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/21 11:17
S31	58	S30 AND @pd<="20040415"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/21 11:18
S32	54	S31 AND \$5lithograph\$2	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/21 11:28
S33	2670	"355".clas. AND ("numerical aperture" NA)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/21 11:28
S34	1189	S33 AND @pd<="20030415"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/21 11:28

S35	657	S34 AND \$5lithograph\$2	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/21 11:37
S36	13	S35 AND (("numerical aperture" NA) WITH "0.85")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/07/21 11:37

MAO July 21, 2006